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MAIMUN, ST, M.T

Name

NIDN

Lecturer Field Cluster

Courses

Link Google Scholar

Link Sinta

: MAIMUN, ST, M.T

: 0629077803

: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

: Fasilkom /Informatics Engineering Study Program

: https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=id&user=wrx8LRIAAAA]
: https://sinta.kemdikbud.go.id/authors/detail?id=6194717&view=overview

Bachelor

Master

Education Level

TRISAKTI UNIVERSITY

Institution Name

BANDUNG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Era
2018 - 2019 Odd
2018 - 2019 Even
2018 - 2019 Even
2018 - 2019 Even
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Odd
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even
2019 - 2020 Even
2020 - 2021 Odd
2020 - 2021 Odd
2020 - 2021 Odd
2020 - 2021 Even
2020 - 2021 Even
2020 - 2021 Even
2021 - 2022 Odd
2021 - 2022 Odd
2021 - 2022 Even
2021 - 2022 Even
2021 - 2022 Even
2021 - 2022 Even

Course Code

CCO110
CCI123
€Co110
CCP220
CCIi23
ccM111
CIB123
CIM425
CKI121
CPA560
CSA312
CCI320
CCP220
CNK311
CPL230
CQI611
CCM110
ccM111
CIS224
CCI120
CCI320
CPL230
ccM111
PTI512
CCM110
ccMm111
CTI310
CTI421

Organization And Management
Basic Software Development

Organization And Management

Web Programming

Basic Software Development

Linear Algebra and Matrices

Cryptography

Software Project Management
Information Security

Mobile Application Design
Enterprise System Applications

Human Computer Interaction

Web Programming

Reliability of Data Delivery
Software Development
Service-Based Architecture
Discrete Mathematics

Linear Algebra and Matrices
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Organization and Architecture
Human Computer Interaction
Software Development
Linear Algebra and Matrices
Information Security
Discrete Mathematics

Linear Algebra and Matrices

Digital Technology

Course Name

Social Issues and Information Technology Profession

Date of Diploma
Apr 10th, 2004
Oct 20, 2017

https://simueu.esaunggul.ac.id/ueu/sdm/index.php?page=data_dosen&key=UnVvWmVPT3BmVUNIeEJHUM1xRIVLejUzJTJCTMZWMndxb0OgIMkJxd2...
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Research
No. Research Title Output Research Team
1 DEVELOPMENT OF THE POSITIVE CONSEQUENCES OF DETERGENT CONTROL ON SOFTWARE  Unaccredited National - MAIMUN, ST, M.T
ANTI-PIRACY METHODS Journals (Independent)
Community Service
No. Activity Name Types of PKM PKM Team
1 ABDIMAS MEKAR BUANA VILLAGE Giving exercises / counseling / upgrading / lectures (Incidental) - MAIMUN, ST, M.T (Independent)
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