

MAIMUN, ST, M.T

Identity

: MAIMUN, ST, M.T Name NIDN : 0629077803 : ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Lecturer Field Cluster Courses : Fasilkom /Informatics Engineering Study Program Link Google Scholar : https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=id&user=wrx8LRIAAAAJ Link Sinta : https://sinta.kemdikbud.go.id/authors/detail?id=6194717&view=overview



Education

Education Level	Institution Name	Date of Diploma
Bachelor	TRISAKTI UNIVERSITY	Apr 10th, 2004
Master	BANDUNG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	Oct 20, 2017

Teaching

Era	Course Code	Course Name
2018 - 2019 Odd	CCO110	Organization And Management
2018 - 2019 Even	CCJ123	Basic Software Development
2018 - 2019 Even	CCO110	Organization And Management
2018 - 2019 Even	CCP220	Web Programming
2019 - 2020 Odd	CCJ123	Basic Software Development
2019 - 2020 Odd	CCM111	Linear Algebra and Matrices
2019 - 2020 Odd	CIB123	Cryptography
2019 - 2020 Odd	CIM425	Software Project Management
2019 - 2020 Odd	CKI121	Information Security
2019 - 2020 Odd	CPA560	Mobile Application Design
2019 - 2020 Odd	CSA312	Enterprise System Applications
2019 - 2020 Even	CCI320	Human Computer Interaction
2019 - 2020 Even	CCP220	Web Programming
2019 - 2020 Even	CNK311	Reliability of Data Delivery
2019 - 2020 Even	CPL230	Software Development
2019 - 2020 Even	CQI611	Service-Based Architecture
2020 - 2021 Odd	CCM110	Discrete Mathematics
2020 - 2021 Odd	CCM111	Linear Algebra and Matrices
2020 - 2021 Odd	CIS224	Artificial Intelligence
2020 - 2021 Even	CCI120	Computer Organization and Architecture
2020 - 2021 Even	CCI320	Human Computer Interaction
2020 - 2021 Even	CPL230	Software Development
2021 - 2022 Odd	CCM111	Linear Algebra and Matrices
2021 - 2022 Odd	PTI512	Information Security
2021 - 2022 Even	CCM110	Discrete Mathematics
2021 - 2022 Even	CCM111	Linear Algebra and Matrices
2021 - 2022 Even	CTI310	Digital Technology
2021 - 2022 Even	CTI421	Social Issues and Information Technology Profession

Research

No.	Research Title	Output	Research Team
	DEVELOPMENT OF THE POSITIVE CONSEQUENCES OF DETERGENT CONTROL ON SOFTWARE ANTI-PIRACY METHODS	Unaccredited National Journals	- MAIMUN, ST, M.T (Independent)

Community Service

No.	Activity Name	Types of PKM	PKM Team
1	ABDIMAS MEKAR BUANA VILLAGE	Giving exercises / counseling / upgrading / lectures (Incidental)	- MAIMUN, ST, M.T (Independent)